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LIGURBIKE

Sorted on best lap time

Ligurbike - Gruppo Piloti

6 Turno Prove Libere Piloti Bis

Race (5 Laps)

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km

08/07/2018 18:00

Pos No. Last Name First Name Model/Engine Laps Best Tm Diff Gap Class
1 38  PAVESE Giancarlo Kawasaki 5 09.890 P1000
2 37  TORCHIO Alberto Suzuki 5 10.360 0.470 0.470 P1000
3 45  GASTALDO Luca Yamaha 5 10.514 0.624 0.154 P600
4 32  MARIANI Antonio Suzuki 5 10.623 0.733 0.109 P1000
5 194 TARABELLA Lorenzo Kawasaki 5 10.825 0.935 0.202 P600
6 969 ODDI Paolo Honda 5 10.955 1.065 0.130 P1000
7 48  PEROTTI Michele Yamaha 5 11.383 1.493 0.428 P1000
8 24  POLANI Roberto BMW 5 11.675 1.785 0.292 P1000
9 43  BOCCHIA Emanuele Yamaha 5 11.955 2.065 0.280 P600
10 191 CANCEMI Marco Honda 5 12.139 2.249 0.184 P1000
1 26 MOZZACHIODI Manuel Kawasaki 5 12234 2.344 0.095 P600
12 691 SERRA Lorenzo Yamaha 5 12.626 2.736 0.392 P600
13 73 LATUSI Andrea Yamaha 5 12.798 2.908 0.172 P1000
14 123 GALLAN Matteo Yamaha 5 12.928 3.038 0.130 P600
15 69  FIORENTINI Maurizio Yamaha 5 13.230 3.340 0.302 P1000
16 84  CARUGHI Luca Suzuki 5 14.057 4.167 0.827 P600
17 13 ARESTA Davide Suzuki 5 14.155 4.265 0.098 P1000
18 101 PICASSO Lorenzo Honda 5 14.349 4.459 0.194 P600
19 211 TRUZZI Daniele Yamaha 5 14.669 4.779 0.320 P600
20 181 CROCI Matteo Yamaha 5 14.674 4.784 0.005 P600
21 94  QUADRANTI Luca Kawasaki 5 14.685 4.795 0.011 P600
22 27  MARCHESI Cristiano Yamaha 5 14.762 4.872 0.077 P600
23 12 CATINO Andrea Yamaha 5 15.154 5.264 0.392 P600
24 75  MOSCATELLI Lorenzo Kawasaki 2 15.648 5.758 0.494 P600
25 31 FORTI Stefano Kawasaki 5 15.751 5.861 0.103 P600
26 2 BARBERO Simone Ducati P1000
Text
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi Orbits
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